
DeWight Dopslauf, C.P.M., CPPO

Harris County Purchasing Agent

1111 Fannin St., 12th Floor, Houston, TX 77002   Tel 713-274-4400  Fax 713-755-6695 

  September 16, 2022

Commissioners Court

Harris County, Texas

RE:  Job No. 190313

Members of Commissioners Court:

This is a transmittal of contract extension for the following:

Description: Research Partner for the Early Interventions for Opioid Users Project for the Harris
County Community Supervision & Corrections Department

Vendor: New York University

Amount: $66,490 previously approved funds for the term 10/1/21 – 9/30/22
     0 additional funds for the term 10/1/22 - 11/30/22

  $66,490

Reviewed by:   X   Harris County Purchasing

  X   Community Supervision & Corrections Department

The extension will allow the  vendor to complete the project.

   Sincerely,

  DeWight Dopslauf

  Purchasing Agent

MOO

cc: Vendor

FOR INCLUSION ON COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA SEPTEMBER 27, 2022

4

*1


